

Name of work-

Situation of work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of measurement-

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Ist on A/C Bill				
Name of work: Const of rural road					
from Pipra road to					
Sabari Nagar under MMGSY (Gen)					
Agency: M/S Raj Laxmi Const					
Agtn No: 22/MMGSY/Gen/500/2020-2)					
Agtn No: 28.5-2020					
ToC: 27.2.2021					
date of Measurement: 18/12/20					

① Const of ref & working					
BM done all					
0.80 Km					
② Cleaning & grubbing					
of road (cm) done					
20 x 30.00 x 6.00 = 3600.00 m ²					
6 x 30.00 x 6.00 = 1080.00					
1 x 20.00 x 6.00 = 120.00					
4800.00 m ²					
or 0.48 Hect					
③ Const of embankment					
material obtained from					
borrow pit done					
40					

Continuation

5th and final bill

33

Sch. XLY - Form No. 134

[illegible]

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) Abstract of cost					
(1/1) Const. of ref and working Bm dodo all					
vide Tm Bp 14					
• 800 Km @ Rs 5226.35					
					→ Rs 4181.00
(2/3) Cleaning and grubbing of road land dodo					
vide Tm Bp 14					
• 48 Heet @ Rs 49530.51					
					→ 23775.00
(3/415) Const. of embankment material obtained from borrow pit dodo					
vide Tm Bp 14					
(1) lead up to 1000m					
588.41 m ³ @ Rs 181.87					
					→ Rs 107014.00
(1) lead up to 100m					
1372.96 m ³ @ Rs 139.74					
					→ Rs 191853.00
(416) Const. of Subgrade and Shoulder					
vide Tm Bp 14 - 1440.00 m ³					
vide Tm Bp 21 - 584.93 m ³					
2034.93 m ³ @ Rs 183.51					
					→ Rs 373400.00

Continuation

7 00257.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/7) Const. of G.S.D by providing well graded material					
Vide Tm BP 15 -				548.08 m ³	
Vide Tm BP 21 -				12.15 m ³	
				560.15 m ³	
660.15 m ³ @ Rs 1505.35					
					893744.00
(6/8) P.V., Laying, & Spreading and Compacting 3 m					
G.I. to W.B. mado					
Vide Tm BP 15 -				224.98 m ³	
Vide Tm BP 21 -				04.21 m ³	
				229.19 m ³	
229.19 m ³ @ Rs 2239.11					
					513182.00
(7/20) E.P.W in excavation in for trenches					
Vide Tm BP 15					
110.94 m ³ @ Rs 285.17					
					31637.00
(8/21) P.V PCCM 10 in levelling					
Vide Tm BP 15					
12.32 m ³ @ Rs 4303.69					
					53021.00
(9/22) P.V PCC 15 in for					
Vide Tm BP 15					
67.39 m ³ @ 4271.05 -					287826.00

Continuation

C/O Rs 2579667.00

$$B/F = Rs 2579667.00$$

36

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16/23) PIV RCC M15 in sub structure dado all vide Tmb P16					
47.15 m ³ @ Rs 4465.63					
					→ 210554.00
(11/29) S/F/F 1000 mm dia dado all vide Tmb P16					
7.50 @ Rs 3497.14					
					→ 26229.00
(12/28) S/F/F HydBBS reinforced dado vide Tmb P16					
0.662 MT @ Rs 53654.32					
					→ Rs 39491.00
(13/24) PIV RCC M20 in Sub structure dado all vide Tmb P16					
4.46 m ³ @ Rs 5341.43					
					→ Rs 23823.00
(14/25) PIV RCC M25 in S/S vide Tmb P17					
3.74 m ³ @ Rs 6160.76					
					→ 23041.00
(5/28) PIV Weep hole vide Tmb P17					
36 Nos @ Rs 118.12					→ 4252.00

Continuation

290705.00

BIF 23

3667683.00

39

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(27/30) S/F/F 300mm dia HP					
Nide Tm B P22					
40.00 m ² @ RS 715.04					
					→ RS 28602.00
(28/04) P/V and fixing octo					
reflector-10 traffic					
sign dado all vide					
Tm B P24					
(i) 600mm circular					
04 NOS @ RS 4758.30					
					→ RS 19033
(ii) 600mm equilateral					
triangle dado					
08 NOS @ RS 3532.63					
					→ RS 28261
(iii) 600mm x 450mm					
octangular					
04 NOS @ RS 4623.78					
					→ RS 18495.00
(iv) 900mm Side Octagon					
02 NOS @ RS 8314.55					
					→ RS 16629.00
(29/15) P/V and laying road					
marking on B7 Surface					
vide Tm B P24					
159.92 m ² @ RS 736					→ 117701
					3 896 404.00

Continuation

Continuation